MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Intercept®
Liquid Filters
Advanced dual-retention, liquid
filtration for critical DHF/BOE
cleaning applications
Intercept® liquid filters enable best-in-class filtration for critical
dilute, aqueous, and low-neutral pH cleaning applications at

10 nm
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Intercept HP and HPX Cartridge Filters: part number
IHA     0             P
Intercept HPM and HSM Cartridge Filters: part number
IHA        0        M  1
O-ring
LT = E-FKM (HP)
LK = Kalrez 4079 (HP)
01 = E-FKM (HPX)
K1 = Kalrez 4079 (HPX)
Key
K =  PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use
with Chemlock
housing only
Retention rating
Y = 30 nm (HPX 4” only)
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
Cartridge length
S = 4” (HPX only)
1 = 10”
2 = 20” (HPX only)
Intercept UC Cartridge Filters: part number
IHA M C      M          1
O-ring
0 = E-FKM
R = Kalrez 6375
Key
K =  PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use
with Chemlock
housing only
Retention rating
M = 7 nm (HSM only)
Cartridge length
S = 4”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
O-ring
0 = E-FKM
K = Kalrez 4079
R = Kalrez 6375
Key
K =  PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use
with Chemlock
housing only
Retention rating
T = 10 nm
X = 20 nm
Y = 30 nm (10” or 20” only)
Z = 0.05 µm (10” only)
Cartridge length
S = 4”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
6
Intercept Disposable Filters

20 nm
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Intercept HPX Chem-Line II (PP) Disposable Filters: part number
IHD   HP
Fittings
1F = 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
2F = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
0F = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
4F = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
Retention rating
Y = 30 nm (4” only)
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
Length
S = 4”
X = 10”
Intercept HPM and HSM Chem-Line II (PP) Disposable Filters: part number
IHD      H
Length
S = 4” (HSM only)
M = 10”
Membrane
P = HPM
S = HSM
Retention rating
T = 10 nm (HPM only)
X = 20 nm (HSM only)
Y = 30 nm (HPM only)
Z = 0.05 µm (HPM only)
Fittings
1F = 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
2F = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
0F = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
4F = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
Intercept HPM and HSM Chem-Line II (PFA) Disposable Filters: part number
IHL     H     M
Membrane
P = HPM
S = HSM
Retention rating
T = 10 nm (HPM only)
X = 20 nm (HSM only)
Fittings
2P3PM = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
0P3PM = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
4P3PM = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
11
Intercept UC Chem-Line II (PFA) Disposable Filters: part number
IHLM  C    S M
Membrane
S = HSM
Retention rating
M = 7 nm (HSM only)
Fittings
 2P3PM = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
 0P3PM = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
 4P3PM = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
 1F = 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
 2F = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
 0F = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
 4F = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
Intercept UC Chem-Line II (PP) Disposable Filters: part number
IHDM   C    S
Length
S = 4”
M = 10”
Membrane
S = HSM
Retention rating
M = 7 nm (HSM only)